
LOT 2 BLOCK 2 OAK RIDGE S/D UNR:
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4 N 
W R/W OF GWEN LAKE BLVD, W 87.50

ADAMS GWENDOLYN E
1206 NW DAKOTA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

30-3S-17-05867-012

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30317.010 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

11/03/2015 DF 0.26 10,930 0 0 10,930

STANDARD
1

151,483
17,116
10,930

179,529
72,944

106,585
HX HB 50,722

55,863
179,529

0

179,529

1459/156 2/04/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADAMS GWENDOLYN ELAIN

ADAMS MICAHEL DEWAY

0677/0508 2/24/1989 WD Q I 51,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SKIDMORE JAMES

ADAMS DEWEY
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HX Base Yr

1206 NW DAKOTA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,848 112.6020 126.11 233,051 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1570

BAS 220 100 220 18,034

BAS 1,350 100 1,350 110,662

FGR 440 55 242 19,837

FOP 120 30 36 2,951

2,130 1,848 151,483

BAS= W49 BAS= W22 S10 E22 N10$ S10 FGR= W22 S20 E22 N20$ S15
FOP= S5 E24 N5 W24$ E24S5 E25 N30$.

BAS

49

10

15

24

5

25

30

BAS

22

10

22

10

FGR

22

20

22

20

FOP5

24

5

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1987 1987 3 40 14,336

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 980

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

17,116

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 11,505.02 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 10,930


